

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 3 9 4 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 06 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 8 9 7 2 / 2 0 0 4 of The
HIGH COUR T OF DE L H I AT N. DE L H I)

AL L INDI A POS T A L EM P L O Y E E S UNION

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 27 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHAN D A R I
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S. Raja n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mrs. S. Geetha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radh a Krishn a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kazi Md. Ali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Mr. C.K. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Learned senior counsel for respondent prays for and is
granted four weeks' time to file additional affidavit. List
thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bal a Vij)
AR- Cum- P S Court Master